2 Luglio Pomeriggio

Categ.

Sesso

Gara

Iscritti

Serie

Inizio

Riscaldamento

Cambio Campo
Trasporto Manichino EAF
Trasporto Manichino EAN
Trasporto Manichino AF
Trasporto Manichino AM
Cambio Campo

Staffetta Manichino EAF
Staffetta Manichino AF
Staffetta Manichino AM
Cambio Campo
Manichino con Pinne EAF
Manichino con Pinne EAN
Manichino con Pinne AF
Manichino con Pinne AM
Cambio Campo
Superlifesaver AF
Superlifesaver AM
Superlifesaver AF
Superlifesaver AM
Cambio Campo

Staffetta Mista AF
Staffetta Mista AF
Staffetta Mista AM
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Serie

14:45
15:20
15:30
15:39
15:48
16:00
16:28
16:38
16:42
16:47
16:51
17:01
17:09
171
17:29
17:49
17:59
18:04
18:09
18:24
18:44
18:54
19:00
19:05

Inizio

15:20
15:30
15:39
15:48
16:00
16:28
16:38
16:42
16:47
16:51
17:01
17:09
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17:29
17:49
17:59
18:04
18:09
18:24
18:44
18:54
19:00
19:05
19:11

3 Luglio Pomeriggio

Riscaldamento

Cambio Campo

Nuoto con Ostacoli EAF
Nuoto con Ostacoli EAM
Nuoto con Ostacoli AF
Nuoto con Ostacoli AM
Cambio Campo
Staffetta Ostacoli EAF
Staffetta Ostacoli AF
Staffetta Ostacoli AM
Cambio Campo

Pinne e Torpedo EAF
Pinne e Torpedo EAM
Pinne e Torpedo AF
Pinne e Torpedo AM
Cambio Campo
Percorso Misto AF
Percorso Misto AM
Percorso Misto AF
Percorso Misto AM
Cambio Campo

Misto lifesaver AF
Misto lifesaver AM
Cambio Campo
Staffetta Pool Lifesaving.
Premiazioni
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14:45
15:20
15:30
15:36
15:42
15:51
16:03
16:13
16:17
16:21
16:25
16:35
16:43
16:51
17:03
1727
17:32
17:36
17:40
17:48
18:00
18:10
18:18
18:30
18:40
18:46
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18:40
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